General information about company

Scrip code 540125

Name of the company RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
S Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category Nes. OF Iglcl)iyolt;aid Ezir:ll};p shares ;l;?atfelsm& % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) . - underlying shares (calculated . .
I) shareholder zil]z}r)eholders :}Il)afélslllty :ﬁ:;?sl Depository 1:163?\5)\:_1 D as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(In held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | (aes eg |Class % of
% (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | x egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 5 14620000 14620000 |61.95 14620000 14620000 | 61.95
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 329 8980000 8980000 | 38.05 8980000 8980000 | 38.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 334 23600000 23600000 (100 23600000 23600000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , | Number of Si]adresd
No. Of Shares as a % assuming | Locked in shares | P 98¢ OF
: No. of . full conversion [ (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding .. (X1I0) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
I shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of Asa Asa -
(I conV&l:r'tlble Warrants securities diluted share oo oot dematerialized
s;:(curltles (Xi) %{Ild No. Of capital) (XI)= . cl))tal o |+ (‘))tal form (XIV)
X) amants | Vi xyAsa | No. (a) ‘
i) (a N
(Xi) (a) % of (A+B-C2 Shares | (a) | Shares
0 of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.95 14620000 [ 100 14620000
Group
(B) Public 38.05 2380000 |26.5 8980000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17000000 | 72.03 23600000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi};org (VII) = | (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei is y (IvV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1) p V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class ! TOt?I
held (VD) Asa%of |x ey | O Voting
W) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) L‘;}‘f;f;&giﬁﬁ?; 5 14620000 14620000 | 61.95 14620000 14620000 | 61.95
(S:?(_ l'l;otal 5 14620000 14620000 | 61.95 14620000 14620000 | 61.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 5 14620000 14620000 | 61.95 14620000 14620000 | 61.95
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;‘;ﬁfﬁzlﬁzﬁmal 226 624104 624104 | 2.64 624104 624104 | 2.64
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 4242400 4242400 |17.98 4242400 4242400 |17.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzcgtyl;“ 88 4113496 4113496 |17.43 4113496 4113496 |17.43
(S}l;)bél;otal 329 8980000 8980000 |38.05 8980000 8980000 |38.05
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 329 8980000 8980000 |38.05 8980000 8980000 |38.05
(B)(2)+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2 ) 334 23600000 23600000 | 100 23600000 23600000 | 100
Total
(A+BIC) 334 23600000 23600000 | 100 23600000 23600000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S{lellres q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in shares |P le1 ged or
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise Number of
U adresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered un.: erho
naerlymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - - sa sa | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . - 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)HX) As a N total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€D)] Indian
(a) 61.95 14620000 | 100 14620000
(Sl“)b'T"ta‘ (A) 61.95 14620000 | 100 14620000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.95 14620000 | 100 14620000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.64 0 0 624104
(a(ii)) 17.98 2380000 |56.1 4242400
(e) 17.43 0 0 4113496
f‘;‘)b'“’tal (B) 38.05 2380000 [26.5 8980000
Total Public
Shareholding
38.05 2380000 |26.5 8980000
By=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABIC2) 100 17000000 | 72.03 23600000
Total 100 17000000 | 72.03 23600000

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders ()

ASHOKKUMAR
MATHURDAS
ZINZUWADIA

ZINZUWADIA
HARESHBHAI
M

ZINZUWADIA
DARSHIT A

ZINZUWADIA
HANSABEN
M

KAVITABEN
ASHOKKUMAR
ZINZUWADIA

Click here
to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPZ2289H

AABPZ2288G

AAOPZ5963D

AABPZ5692E

AABPZ5693F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.33

19.45

5.04

10.08

5.04

61.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

Class eg:y

Total

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.33

19.45

5.04

10.08

5.04

61.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.33

19.45

5.04

10.08

5.04

61.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5270000

4590000

1190000

2380000

1190000

14620000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

JENIL
HARESHKUMAR
ZINZUWADIA

HETAL HARESHBHAI
ZINZUWADIA

VIMAL
RAMNIKLAL
AMBANI

KISHOR
PRANJIVANDAS
MANDALIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABEPZ6343C

AABPZ7239H

AADPAT7562Q

AAAFZ0697G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1190000

1190000

315200

505600

3200800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

1190000

1190000

315200

505600

3200800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.04

5.04

1.34

13.56

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1190000

1190000

315200

505600

3200800

Class eg:y

Total

1190000

1190000

315200

505600

3200800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.04

5.04

1.34

2.14

13.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.04

5.04

1.34

13.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1190000

1190000

2380000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

74.36

Number of equity
shares held in

1190000

1190000

315200

505600

3200800




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

Market
Maker

Market Maker

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders ()

NNM
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

INTERFACE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

SWORD EDGE
COMMERCIALS
LTD

YUVA TRADING
CO. PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACNS8070G

AAACI3618P

AAACR4462]

AAACY3322N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

27

1

50

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

148800

1267200

1267200

2654296

289600

240000

560000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

148800

1267200

1267200

2654296

289600

240000

560000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.63

5.37

5.37

11.25

1.23

1.02

2.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

148800

1267200

1267200

2654296

289600

240000

560000

Class eg:y

Total

148800

1267200

1267200

2654296

289600

240000

560000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.63

5.37

5.37

11.25

1.23

1.02

2.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.63

5.37

5.37

11.25

1.23

1.02

2.37




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares held in 148800 | 1267200 | 1267200 2654296 |289600 240000 560000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Clearing Members

NRI — Non- Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

88

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

3200

4113496

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40000

3200

4113496

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.01

17.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

3200

4113496

Class eg:y

Total

40000

3200

4113496

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.17

0.01

17.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.01

17.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0
Number of equity
shares held in 40000 3200 4113496

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







