General information about company								
Scrip code	540125							
Name of the company	RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding (	of specified secu	ırities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)		shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	14620000			14620000	61.95	14620000		14620000	61.95	
(B)	Public	329	8980000			8980000	38.05	8980000		8980000	38.05	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	334	23600000			23600000	100	23600000		23600000	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spe	ecified sec	urities			
Category	Category of	y Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (xi) (xi) (xi) (xi) (xi) (xi) (xi) (x	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)		diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.95	14620000	100			14620000
(B)	Public				38.05	2380000	26.5			8980000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	17000000	72.03			23600000

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	1 in
Sr.	of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV)		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	ittern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	14620000			14620000	61.95	14620000		14620000	61.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	14620000			14620000	61.95	14620000		14620000	61.95
(2)	Foreign			•					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	14620000			14620000	61.95	14620000		14620000	61.95
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Public s	hareholder	<u>I</u>	<u> </u>	!		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	226	624104			624104	2.64	624104		624104	2.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual sharcholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	4242400			4242400	17.98	4242400		4242400	17.98
(e)	Any Other (specify)	88	4113496			4113496	17.43	4113496		4113496	17.43
Sub-Total (B)(3)		329	8980000			8980000	38.05	8980000		8980000	38.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		329	8980000			8980000	38.05	8980000		8980000	38.05
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total ( A+B+C2)		334	23600000			23600000	100	23600000		23600000	100
Total (A+B+C)		334	23600000			23600000	100	23600000		23600000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the I	Promoter :	and Pr	omot	er Gro	up	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as a special sequence of the promoter are shown as	Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	
51.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding p	eattern of the Promoter ar	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				61.95	14620000	100			14620000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.95	14620000	100			14620000	
(2)	Foreign	•			•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.95	14620000	100			14620000	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public shar	eholder	•	•			
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				2.64	0	0			624104	
(a(ii))				17.98	2380000	56.1			4242400	
(e)				17.43	0	0			4113496	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.05	2380000	26.5			8980000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.05	2380000	26.5			8980000	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	blic sha	rehold	ler		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	17000000	72.03			23600000	
Total (A+B+C)				100	17000000	72.03			23600000	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOKKUMAR MATHURDAS ZINZUWADIA	ZINZUWADIA HARESHBHAI M	ZINZUWADIA DARSHIT A	ZINZUWADIA HANSABEN M	KAVITABEN ASHOKKUMAR ZINZUWADIA	to b
PAN (II)	AABPZ2289H	AABPZ2288G	AAOPZ5963D	AABPZ5692E	AABPZ5693F	Т
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	1
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	1
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.33	19.45	5.04	10.08	5.04	6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	•	•		,
Class eg:X	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	1
Class eg:y						
Total	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	1
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.33	19.45	5.04	10.08	5.04	$\epsilon$
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.33	19.45	5.04	10.08	5.04	6
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	,	•	•	•	
No. (a)	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	1
As a % of total	100	100	100	100	100	1

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5270000	4590000	1190000	2380000	1190000	14620000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JENIL HARESHKUMAR ZINZUWADIA	HETAL HARESHBHAI ZINZUWADIA	VIMAL RAMNIKLAL AMBANI	KISHOR PRANJIVANDAS MANDALIA	Click go ba
PAN (II)	ABEPZ6343C	AABPZ7239H	AADPA7562Q	AAAFZ0697G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1190000	1190000	315200	505600	3200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1190000	1190000	315200	505600	3200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	5.04	1.34	2.14	13.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1190000	1190000	315200	505600	3200
Class eg:y					
Total	1190000	1190000	315200	505600	3200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.04	5.04	1.34	2.14	13.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	5.04	1.34	2.14	13.56
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	1190000	1190000	0	0	2380
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	74.36
Number of equity shares held in	1190000	1190000	315200	505600	3200

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

			AII,	y Other (sp	—————		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Market Maker	Market Maker	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corpo
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			NNM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED		INTERFACE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	SWORD EDGE COMMERCIALS LTD	YUVA TRAD CO. PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)			AAACN8070G		AAACI3618P	AAACR4462J	AAACY3322
No. of the Shareholders (I)	27	2	1	50	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	148800	1267200	1267200	2654296	289600	240000	560000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	148800	1267200	1267200	2654296	289600	240000	560000
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.63	5.37	5.37	11.25	1.23	1.02	2.37
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each cl	Lass of securities (Γ	X)		1	
Class eg: X	148800	1267200	1267200	2654296	289600	240000	560000
Class eg:y							
Total	148800	1267200	1267200	2654296	289600	240000	560000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.63	5.37	5.37	11.25	1.23	1.02	2.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.63	5.37	5.37	11.25	1.23	1.02	2.37

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locke	d in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	148800	1267200	1267200	2654296	289600	240000	560000
Reason for not pr	oviding PA	N		•			
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Clearing Members	NRI – Non- Repat			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	2	88		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	3200	4113496		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	3200	4113496		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.01	17.43		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	40000	3200	4113496		
Class eg:y					
Total	40000	3200	4113496		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.17	0.01	17.43		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.01	17.43		
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	,		
No. (a)	0	0	0		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	3200	4113496		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					